
 Annual Planning 2023-24  

Month Events Schedule 

June  1. Yoga Day Celebration  21.06.2023 Wednesday  

2. Drawing Competition (Topic will be given on the 
spot. Students will be provided with Drawing 
paper, they should bring colour. 

3. Ashadi Ekadashi Celebration  

28.06.2023 Wednesday 

July 1. Chess and Carrom Competition Selection   

2. Grurupournima Celebration  
 

03.07.23 Monday 

3. Sugam Sangeet Compettion  
Std 1st and 2nd :  Topic : Balgeet (Marathi) 
Std 3rd and 4th : Topic : Among given words 
prepare song ; minimum 3 words should be 
present in the song (Trees, Birds,Water,Wind, 
Fruit, flower) 
( Translate these words in Hindi for Hindi song .) 
No nursery rhymes ,  
Song can be in Hindi or English. 

First Round  
06.07.23 Thursday 
 
Second Round 
07.07.23 Friday 

Collage competition : (1st to 4th stds.) 
Printed papers will be given . Students should bring types 
of papers , glue etc. 
 
 

1st  Round :  
13.07.23 Thursday  
 
 

PTA meeting  15.07.23 

Story Telling Competition (In English only ) 
 

1st Round: 
 27.07.23 Thursday 
 
2nd Round: 
28.07.2023 Friday 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
27.07.2023 Thursday 
 
 
 
 
 

Std Topic for story telling 
competition 

1st and 2nd std 
 

Picture story: Pupil has to see 
the picture and describe the 
story. 

3rd and 4th std 
 
 

Take the help of following 
words and frame the story. 
Words : Village, friends, 
doctor, village, friend, sick 
mother,city, free treatment, 
old friends,meet,happiness) 
 

Natyachata (1st to 4th stds ) : 3 Minutes 
Subject should be suitable for the child. 

August    

1st Unit Test  1st  Week Of August  

1. Monsoon Dahamaka (Activity in School)  

2. Clay competition (Students should bring their own 
clay ) 
Std 1st . 3 layers of cake and decoration 
Std 2nd  5 fruits  
Std 3rd  one necklace and ear rings of clay . 

3. Std 4th  Animal  only  1 
 

25.08.23 Friday 

4. Rakshabandhan Celebration (Civil Dress) 
 

29.08.23 Tuesday 

5. English Handwriting Competition 31.08.23 Thursday 
 

September  Marathi Handwriting Competition  08.09.23 

Matrudin Celebration 14.09.23 

Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration (Civil Dress) 14.09.23 

Ganpati Vacation 19.09.23 to 22.09.23 

  

October  Navratri Celebration 
 

23.10.23 

   

November        1. 1st term Exam 1.11.23 to 9.11.23 



    

1. Diwali Celebration 7.11.23 

2. Diwali Vacation 10.11.23 to 30.11.23 

Open House   

  

December  

1. Annual Gathering  22.12.2023 Friday 

2. Christmas Celebration : 

Red  Colour : Girls  

3. Yellow Colour : Boys  

27.12.23  Wednesday 

January  1.  Lalit kala Programme 2nd January Tuesday 

2. 2nd Unit Test 16.1.24 to 20.1.24 

 3. Annual Sports  29.01.24 Monday &  
30.1.24  Tuesday 

  Open day  
 

31.1.24 Wednesday 

  

February  1.  Annual Sports Prize Distribution 1st February Thursday 

2. Exhibition : 
         1st  and 2nd std – Maths   
         3rd and 4th   std   -Science (E.V.S) 

3rd February Saturday 

  

3. Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Celebration 17.02.24 Saturday 

4. Academic Prize Distribution 29.02.2024 Thursday 

March Farewell Party 4th std 21.03.2024 Thursday 

April       Annual Exam  


